
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to increase the Professional Services Agreement with
McKee Appraisal Real Estate Services and Consulting, Inc., by $70,000, for a total contract amount not to
exceed $160,000, plus all applicable taxes for appraisal services related to property rights acquisition for
Transportation Capital Investment Program (CIP) project 124th Avenue NE - Ichigo Way to Northup Way (PW-
R-191).

File #: RES 9866, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

